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PATINOARUL VAKAR LAJOS

THU 25 NOV 2021
START TIME 11:00

ICE HOCKEY
CN SENIORI
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 11

Referees

LINE-UPS
SMC - SST

CSATA Attila (ROU)

Goalkeepers
Team: SMC

34 BIRO Nandor
30 SAMANKOV Maxim

Team Line-ups
Team: SMC (Blue)

13D
55D
66 D
20F
38 F

KUBAT Karel

SALLO Alpar

PETER Balazs Szabolcs
BECZE Tihamer +C
CASANEANU Eduard

28D
10F
22 F
25F
93 F

3D
95D
61 F
91 F
96 F

KULYASH Denis
FODOR Csanad
STACH David +A
SKACHKOV Evgeni
LADAY Tamas

REISZ Aron

GECSE Hugo

PETER Andor

BIRO Tamas Aron +A
ROKALY Norbert

Head Coach: HOZO Levente

NOT DRESSED:

17 F SOFRON Istvan
23 F KOSTITSYN Segei
29 F RESZEGH Zsolt
31 GK ADORUJAN Attila
32 GK CSISZER Elod
33F PAPP Szabolcs
36 F ROKALY Szilad
63 F POLAK Vojtech
77D BAJKO Csongor
81F RESZEGH Tamas
92D FARKAS Tamas

Team: SST

1 BOGDAN Enache
35 IONESCU Silviu

Team: SST (White)

No. Pos. Name

3D
76 D
4F
13 F
93 F
15D
91D
8 F
44 F
81F

2D
22D
16 F
18 F
82 F
66 D
6 F
10 F
86 F
87 F

STEFAN Andrei Bogdan
KOLOZSI Lorant

BARBU Gabriel Alexandru
IORDACHE Dragos Gabriel +C
CORNEANU lulian Ovidiu

DAVID Igor Simion
CARAMFIL Raul
MAFTEI Raul +A
RUSU Robert Giovani
NAKQV Martin

DAVID Florin +A
RADU Nectarie
LUPU Theodor
CRISTACHE Andrei
VARGA Andras

MORARU Liviu
KONCZ Vicentio
GHITA Marian
DINU lonut
HABA Marius

Head Coach: MARTIN loan

NOT DRESSED:

5D SINGIORZAN Mihnea Doru
7F VISEAN Mihai Alexandru
9F GHETAU Andrei

12D BUCATOS Stefanita

14 D HABA Cristian Aron

17 F DINCA Daniel Constantin

19 D STANESCU Stefan

24 F TAMAS Nandor

25 F PASCARU Leonard Mihair

26 D ANTON Florian

27T F KOVACS Norbert

28 F BULEANDRA Andrei

31 GK ANDRISOI lonut

32D PANAIT Alexandru Valeriu

33 F CONSTANTIN Gabriel

40 D  SZENNES Hunor

77 F SIMON Claudiu Mark

92D PRISACARU Mihai

97 D STEFAN Zaharia Gabriel

99 F LEFTERACHE Adrian
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Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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